
coup TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 DEORBIS
2 I+TNERAN BORDES H4 24 24
3 GLJOIBE RATIONNE 5D 82 106
4 BG+ILROE JOLIE L1 49 155
5 NUSIAAN OBLIGER G9 66 221
6 EMEXATT ANNULAIS 3H 78 299
7 M+?SIART TEXTERA 15B 78 377
8 KOOLIWM MISTRA(L)S O1 131 508
9 ILMO+NSI WOK 4C 57 565
10 EAUZDTC MILLIONS 11E 86 651
11 ATU+HSCH CEDEZ 14F 56 707
12 EPSLLUE CHAHUTS 2B 95 802
13 LU+VAAUE EPILEES I9 32 834
14 U+?QEPDU EVALUAT B9 36 870
15 P+TUEEFO EDUQUe 8A 75 945
16 FU+IEYAG POETE 1A 41 986
17 AFGI+MRE YEUX D12 44 1030

FIERA N6 34 1064


